
Pope Francis Global Academy 2023-2024 School Calendar*

Thursday, August 17 Drop off your supplies, meet your teacher and enjoy a Popsicle treat

Monday, August 21 School begins for Grades PK-8/Extended Day Program begins

Monday, September 4 No School - Labor Day Holiday

Friday, September 22 No School for Students - OCS Professional Development

Thursday, September 14 Back-to-School Curriculum Night

Monday, October 9 No School - Columbus Day/Indigenous Persons Day

Thursday, November 9 Parent/Teacher Conferences, Early Dismissal - 11:30 am

Friday, November 10 No School for Students- OCS Professional Development

Wednesday, November 22 - No School - Thanksgiving Holiday

Friday, November 24

Friday, December 22 - No School - Winter Break

Friday, January 5

Monday, January 8 School Resumes

Monday, January 15 No School - Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday

Sunday, January 28 Start of Catholic Schools Week - Open House

Friday, February 16 No School for Students - Faculty/Staff Religious Retreat

Monday, February 19 No School - Presidents’ Day Holiday

Friday, March 1 No School for Students- OCS Professional Development

Friday, March 29 - Easter Break

Friday, April 5

Monday, April 8 School Resumes

Thursday, April 25 Parent/Teacher Conferences, Early Dismissal - 11:30 am

Friday, April 26 No School for Students- OCS Professional Development

Friday, May 17 Early Dismissal - 11:30 am

Monday, May 27 No School - Memorial Day Holiday

Saturday, June 1 8th Grade Graduation

Friday, June 7 Last Day of School PK-7, Early Dismissal - 11:30 am

June 10-14 Emergency Make-Up Days (only if necessary)

*All dates are subject to change. New! First Wednesday of the month, 1:30 pm dismissal.


